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Section Designation Class First Last City Email
2a Presiding Officer Senate Education Committee Daniel Salomon Ronan dan.salomon@legmt.gov

2a Vice Presiding Officer Senate Education Committee Russ Tempel Chester russ.tempel@legmt.gov

2a Vice Presiding Officer Senate Education Committee Edie McClafferty Butte Edie.McClafferty@gmail.com

2a Presiding Officer House Education Committee Fred Anderson Great Falls professorchevy@hotmail.com

2a Vice Presiding Officer House Education Committee Linda Reksten Polson Linda.Reksten@legmt.gov

2a Vice Presiding Officer House Education Committee Tyson Running Wolf Browning Tyson.RunningWolf@legmt.gov

2a Presiding Officer Joint Education Subcommittee David Bedey Hamilton david.bedey@legmt.gov

2a Vice Presiding Officer Joint Education Subcommittee Daniel Salomon Ronan dan.salomon@mtleg.gov

2bi School Board Trustee Class 1 Ben Meyer Stevensville meyerb@stevensville.k12.mt.us

2bi School Board Trustee Class 2 David Dickey Bozeman Davie.dickey@brightway.com

2bi School Board Trustee Class 3 Adam Milligan Reed Point amilligan74@gmail.com

2bii School Administrator Class 1 Roger Dereszynski Billings dereszynskir@billingsschools.org

2bii School Administrator Class 2 Sheila Chouinard Independent chouinard@independent.k12.mt.us

2bii School Administrator Class 3 Brian Rayborn Lima brayburn@limaschoolmt.org

2biii Teacher Class 1 Lisa Fant Kalispell fantl@sd5.k12.mt.us

2biii Teacher Class 2 Mike Lovato Colstrip mike.lovato@hotmail.com

2biii Teacher Class 3 Katie McCrea Pryor sanity2111@msn.com

2biv Technology Staff Class 1 Paul Kozlowitz Missoula pkozlowitz@mcpsmt.org

2biv Technology Staff Class 2 VACANT

2biv Technology Staff Class 3 VACANT

2bv Parent Elementary Class 1 Todd Lark Lewistown todd@larkworks.org

2bv Parent Elementary Class 2 Christy Flora Roundup cmflora@gmail.com

2bv Parent Elementary Class 3 Mallory Walser Marrison Mallorywalser@icloud.com

2bvi Parent High School Class 1 Eric Miletich Kalispell miletiche@sd5.k12.mt.us

2bvi Parent High School Class 2 Tanya Bradley Colstrip Twbradley5@gmail.com

2bvi Parent High School Class 3 Nikki Edmundson Harrison Nikki@Cantyboots.com

2bvii School District Clerk Class 1 Dustin Zuffelato Columbia Falls d_zuffelato@cfmtschools.net

2bvii School District Clerk Class 2 Ginger Martello Ennis gmartello@ennisschool.org

2bvii School District Clerk Class 3 Breezy Stipe Dixon clerk@dixonschool.org
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